1
Combo Consumer Units PMF-C
 ■ Combine energetics and IT equipment
 ■ Tested according to EN 62208
and EN 60670
 ■ Rated current up to 63 A
 ■ Degree of protection IP30
 ■ 3 up to 5 rows

C:
Combo
Type Key
Certification marks
F
Version
F: flush
mounted
36
Number of
modules
36 — 60 1 — 3
Number of
DIN-rails
1
2
36 2 1 110709 PMF-C 36-1 1
48 3 1 110710 PMF-C 48-1 1
48 2 2 110711 PMF-C 48-2 1
60 4 1 110712 PMF-C 60-1 1
60 3 2 110713 PMF-C 60-2 1
60 1 3 110714 PMF-C 60-3 1
Number  Mounting Number Article No. Type  Packing
of modules plates of DIN-rails
Combo consumer units PMF-C with perforated white metal door
• Flush mounted
• Up to 4 mounting plates
• Up to 3 DIN-rails
• 3 up to 5 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, metal frame with perforated door, mounting plates, DIN-rails, partition without socket, mounting
material and instructions
Combo Consumer Units PMF-C
 PMF MM-36, PMF-C 36  107271 DR PMF-MM 36 1
 PMF MM 48, PMF-C 48  107272 DR PMF-MM 48 1
 PMF-MM 60, PMF-C 60  107273 DR PMF-MM 60 1
 For consumer   Article No. Type  Packing
 units
Spare metal frame with perforated door
• Spare metal frame with perfored door for PMF line consumer unit
• Packed separately
3
Mounting plate 110 mm 108052 MP PM 1
Description Height Article No. Type  Packing
Perforated mounting plate
• Made from zinc steel sheet
• Height 110 mm
• One mounting plate per row
Combo Consumer Units PMF-C
Metal PMF, PNS-SD 105494 LK PM M 1
Version of lock For consumer Article No. Type  Packing
 units
Lock with key
• Lock with key
• For subsequent mounting onto enclosure door
Spare lock, PMF, PNS-SD 107121 SL PMF 1
Description  Article No. Type  Packing
Spare plastic lock
• For PMF and PNS-SD line of consumer units only
• Spare part, lock is in the standard scope of delivery
DIN rail (12 MU), PMF 108093 MF PNF 12 1
Description  Article No. Type  Packing
DIN rail
• Single DIN rail for 12 modules
4
Combo Consumer Units PMF-C
250 V AC Schucko 110716 GS PMF-C 1/5
250 V AC Earth pin 110717 FS PMF-C 1/5
Integrated socket for patrition
• Rated current up to 16A